WORLD CLASS  ·  EFFICIENCY  ·  RELIABILITY
SINGLE STAGE ROTARY
Kaishan Compressor USA
WORLD WIDE SUPPORT
Over the last sixty years, Kaishan has steadily grown to
become a significant, diversified engineering company
developing high value machinery for industries worldwide.
With modern, specialized manufacturing facilities

KRSP SERIES COMPRESSORS PROVIDE
ROBUST, TURN-KEY INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS
KRSP SERIES VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE OPTION
PROVIDES A MAJOR ENERGY SAVINGS
ENERGY
COSTS
ENERGY
COSTS
SAVINGS
CAPITAL
INVESTMENT
SERVICING
COSTS
	   MODEL	 CAPACITY	 POWER	 FULL LOAD	 MAXIMUM	  SOUND dB(A)	 DIMENSIONS   (lN.) 	 WEIGHT (LB.)
	 KTA	 CFM	 HP	 PSI	 PSI	 AC	 WC	 L	 W	 H	 AC	 WC
	 KRSP20-115	 73	 20	 115	 125	 69	 N/A	 68	 39	 49	 1367	 N/A
	 KRSP20-125	 72	 20	 125	 135	 69	 N/A	 68	 39	 49	 1367	 N/A
	 KRSP25-115	 107 	 25	 115	 125	 70	 N/A	 70	 38	 50	 1808 	 N/A
	 KRSP25-125	 105	 25	 125 	 135	 70	 N/A	 70	 38	 50	 1808	 N/A
	 KRSP30-115	 143	 30	 115	 125	 70	 N/A	 70	 38	 50	 1932	 N/A
	 KRSP30-125	 141	 30	 125 	 135	 70	 N/A	 70	 38	 50 	 1932	 N/A
	 KRSP40-115	 202	 40	 115	 125	 71	 71	 71	 46	 54	 2271	 2426
	 KRSP40-125	 199	 40	 125	 135	 71	 71	 71	 46	 54	 2271	 2426
	 KRSP50-115	 239	 50	 115	 125	 71	 71	 71	 46	 54	 2359	 2354
	 KRSP50-125	 235	 50	 125	 135	 71	 71	 71	 46	 54	 2359	 2354
	 KRSP60-115	 288	 60	 115	 125	 72	 72	 89	 56	 68	 3770	 3308
	 KRSP60-125	 284	 60	 125	 135	 72	 72	 89	 56	 68	 3770	 3308
	 KRSP75-115	 361	 75	 115	 125	 75	 75	 89	 56	 68	 4012	 3704
	 KRSP75-125 	 356	 75	 125	 135	 75	 75	 89	 56	 68	 4012	 3704
	 KRSP100-115	 501	 100	 115	 125	 74	 74	 98	 60	 72	 5490	 4961
	 KRSP100-125	 494	 100	 125	 135	 74	 74	 98	 60	 72	 5490	 4961
	 KRSP125-115	 613	 125	 115	 125	 75	 75 	 98	 60	 72	 5864	 5402
	 KRSP125-125	 608	 125	 125	 135	 75	 75	 98	 60	 72	 5864	 5402
	 KRSP150-115	 728	 150 	 115	 125	 76	 76 	 122	 67	 81	 8333	 7497
	 KRSP150-125	 721	 150	 125	 135	 76	 76	 122	 67	 81	 8333	 7497
	 KRSP200-115	 946	 200	 115	 125	 76	 76	 122	 67	 81	 8973	 7938
	 KRSP200-125	 941	 200	 125	 135	 76	 76	 122 	 67	 81	 8973	 7938
	 KRSP250-100	 1220	 250 	 100	 115	 77	 77	 140	 75	 86 	 9592	 9151
	 KRSP250-125	 1154	 250 	 125	 135	 77	 77	 140	 75	 86	 9592	 9151
	 KRSP300-100	 1502	 300	 100	 115	 77	 77	 140	 75	 86	 10253	 9812
	 KRSP300-125	 1364	 300	 125	 135	 77	 77	 140	 75	 86	 10253	 9812
	 KRSP350-100	 1867	 350	 100	 115	 78	 78	 152	 87	 89	 14222	 13671
	 KRSP350-125	 1486	 350	 125	 135	 78	 78	 152	 87	 89	 14222	 13671
	 KRSP400-100	 2041	 400	 100	 115	 80	 80	 168	 89	 89	 17640	 16317
	 KRSP400-125	 1857	 400	 125	 135	 80	 80	 168	 89	 89	 17640	 16317
	 KRSP500-100	 2419	 500	 100 	 115	 80	 80	 168	 89	 89	 18522	 17199
	 KRSP500-125	 2132	 500	 125	 135	 80	 80	 168	 89	 89	 18522	 17199
KRSP SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
KRSP controller capabilities include the following features:
The control panel contains a special programmed microprocessor that can
safely and efficiently control all the functions of the compressor.